

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31331/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 04/08/2009 in CMWP No.39906/2009  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SAMPURNANAD MALL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 04/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Sri S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. D.N. Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Avnish Singh Yadav, Adv.  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner is given  
time till two weeks after the winter vacation to file a  
corrected copy of Page-35 of the paper book.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master