

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31331/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 04/08/2009 in CMWP No.39906/2009 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SAMPURNANAD MALL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office
report)

Date: 24/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. J.P. Nagar, Adv.
Mr. D.N. Dubey, Adv.
Ms. Namita Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Avnish Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ujjawal Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Sushant K. Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ratnakar Dash, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Abhimanyu Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter affidavit may be filed within two weeks. Rejoinder
affidavit, if any, be filed within two weeks thereafter.

List after four weeks.

| (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)
| Court Master